D

DABE Jean 1937 7

DACH Eugéne 1948 7

DALHEIMER Patrick 1950 7
Maulbergweg 2 6457

DAHLMANN Albert 1939 6 2 Maintal 3 (R.F.A)
Sonnenberg Klinik Station :

DAHLMANN Charles 1933 2 4 SAARBRUCKEN
18,rue d'Aboncourt 57620

DALSTEIN Germain 1943 6 Ebersviller

DALSTEIN Marcel 1923 4 3
Rue de la Forét 57144

DALSTEIN Roger 1931 6 2 Luttange

DAMAISON Guy 1946 6

DANTON Guy 1933 5 2

DANSE Claude 1928 7

DARNOIS Pierre 1932 5

DARREYE Valentin 1927 8

DARBOIS Jean-marie 1948 7

DASTER Pierre 1923 5 3

DASSAUD Guy 1947

DAUBIGNEY Michel 1935 3 6

DAUENDORFER Roger 1937 9 2

DAUPHIN Adolphe 1925 7 2

DAUPHIN Adrien

DAURES Alain 1948 6 2

DAUSSON Henri 1926 7 2

DAUT Bernard 1943 1 6

DAVERKAUSEN Alphonse 1941 6

DAVID Yves 1922 3 2

DAVID Alain 1926

DAROT Gérard 1935 6 2

DAVILLE Paul 1934 6 3

Jean-
DAZUN Jacques 1937 8



DECK Claude 1946 6 3
de DECKER Frédéric 1947 8 2
DECORME Gabriel 1945 6
DEFAUT Gilbert 1926 7 2
DEHLINGER Bernard 1950 8 2
DEHLINGER René 1946 5 2
DEHONE Jean 1953 8
DEJONC Louis 1921 2 3
DEJONC Paul 1922 2 3
DEJONGHE Pierre 1943 4 2
DLBEQUE Michel 1938 7
DELEDALE Christian 1937 5 3
DELIZEE Guy 1946 6
DELLES Bruno 1938 1 3
DELOUCHE Roland 1931 1 4
DEMANGE Jean-Marie 1940 1 7
DEMANGE René 1922 6 2
DEMEZIERES Yves-Marie 1925 6
DEMETZ Marc 1921 2 5
DEMOULIN Pierre 1920 7 3
12 Avenue Antoinette de
Beaucaire 13880
DENSBORN Daniel 1946 5 2 VELAUX
DENANTES Alfred 1942 4 4
DENTEL Albert 1947 6 4
DENNI Alphonse 1942 3
DENNI Prosper
DELRUE Gérard 1929 1
DERATE Hervé 1935 4 2
DESCAMPS Michel 1942 4 3
DESCHAMPS Daniel 1950 6
DESERT Jean 1934 5 2
Rue St Pierre 57480
DESLANDES Emiles 1925 4 5 RUSTROFF
DESLANDES Louis 1920 ME 9
DESLANDES Paul 1922 6 5
DESLANDES Yves 1940 7 4
DERELLE Michel 1952 7 2
DEPARDON Jacques 1952 7
DERRIEN Jean-Yves 1950 7



DESCAUR

DESMOIRES
DESSALLE

DESVIGNES
DEVAUX
DEVAUX
DEUCHST
DAHLEINE
DIBETTA

DICOP

DIDIER

DIDIER

DIEDERICH
DIEM
DIENHART

DIESCHINGER

DIETZ

DIETZ
DIEU

DIEU

DIEU
DILLMANN
DILLMANN

DILLMANN

Jean-
Frangois

Pierre
Jean-Pierre

Claude
Jacques
Jean-Louis
Michel
Charles
Franek

André

Jacques

Paul

Roland
J-Francis
Jean

Pierre

Joachim

Otto
Bernard
Christian
Robert
Bernard
Noél

Reémi

1933

1920
1941

1923
1935
1952
1949
1949
1952

1922

1922

1924

1943
1949
1936

1932

1938

1938
1950
1948
1946
1949
1942

1939

O© N

o h OO O D~ W

W O N O OO

8 Allée des Tilleuls 57530
2 LANDONVILLERS

225, bulding SteBarbe
5 57000 METZ

54320 BLAINVILLE sur
4 'EAU

94 rue de I'égalité 1456
2 Luxembourg

26,rue de Bassaro 75000
4 PARIS

Biedersbergweg 32 6680
4 NEUNKIRCHEN RFA

A N DNMNDN W

Rue de la Liberté 57110
7 STUCKANGE



DILZER
DIMOFSKI
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DI NARDO
DINS
DITSCH

DODELER
DODELER
DODELIER
DODELIER
DODELIER
DOHLMANN

DOLLEN

DOLLRIESS
DOLVECK
DOLVET
DOLVET

DONDELINGER

DONDELINGER
DONIA
DORR

DOYEN
DOYEN
DREVON

DREYER
DRI
DUBOIS
DUBOIS

DUBOIS
DUBREUK

Heintz
René
Marcel
Mario
Michel
Patrick

Gilbert
Roger
Georges
Patrick
Philippe
Charles

Marcel

Bruno
Jacques
Jean-Marie
Michel

Adrien

René
Laurent
Marc

Emile
Jean
Jean-Luc

Raymond
Jean-Pierre
Claude
Dominique

Jean-René
Fabien

1943
1924
1920
1920
1949
1951
1921

1937
1937
1938
1945
1941
1933

1919

1934
1946
1948
1949

1923

1925
1940
1936

1922
1922
1949

1922
1943
1952
1950

1949
1947

g O 01 60 00 O N

AW A 2 O

(6 BING) IS, I O}

OO N NN

Gerhardtstrasse 157 6620
VOLKLINGEN RFA

2

décede
6
2

57320 Flastroff

La Bougentiére-
Charencieu 38490 Les
3 ABRETS

Dirmingerstrasse 2 6686
3 EPPELBORN

28 rue du 10éme
3 R.A.66000 VANNES

2 rue des plantes 57100
2 METZ

20 rue Halancy 54400
3 LONGWY

2



DUC Dominique 1951 5 2

DUCLEVET Francgois 1933 6
2 rte d'Uckange-Ebange
DUSCHER Gérard 1935 6 57190 FLORANGE
DUSCHLER Gérard 1935 8
Pharmacie a Tréveray
GONDRECOURT le
DUCLERGET Jean-Louis 1936 2 7 chateau
DUERR Gilbert 1937 1 2
DUFLOT Jean 1934 Philo 4
DUFLOT Jean-Pierre 1941 8
36 rue Principale 57480
DUMONT Albert 1946 6 LAUMESFELD
DUMONT Paul 1931 2 5
DUNOYER Jean 1935 Philo
DUPAS Philippe 1932 ME 5
DUPAS Alain 1938 4 2
DUPREY Jean-Marie 1941 5
Jean-
DUPUY Frangois 1947 8 2
DURE Joseph 1925 6
DURE Xavier 1926 8
DURENNE Paul 1922 1 9
DURKALEC Alain 1948 8
DURUY Georges 1922 3 4
DURUY Paul 1920 4
DUSPEAUX Claude 1943 7
DUVERNEUIL Philippe 1948 6 3
DURR Jean-Louis 1933 2
DASTILLUNG Jean 1924 3 2
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décédé en
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décédé en
1980
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